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Revisions:

Note: Do not scale drawing check all
          Dimensions on site.

Notes: 
All works to comply with local council building regulations
Part B Fire safety
Part F Ventilation
Part P Electrical safety
Part C2 Resistance to moisture
Part G2 Hygiene
Workmanship and all material supplied  to comply with
building regulation B.S. codes.
All fire safety measures has to comply with BSFE regulations.

0

0.5m

1m

2m

3m

4m

5m

1:100     Scale Bar

NORTH

Proposed First Floor Plan     Scale   1:100

74
11

11400

dn

Storage

1557

4143

Bathroom

Shower

50
0

50
0

Driveway

Front Yard

Garden

up

Timber frame
structure with
insulation to
form new dormer
window

New timber joists
floor and roof rafters to structural 
engineer's details 

New Concrete block work
cavity wall with insulation
to form gable wall 

New double glazed 
casement window

64
81

New sky light
above

Patio
Master Bedoom 

3600

Existing Garage

24
90

Remove existing chimmey
breast to structural engineer's
detail

New timber
staircase

Remove existing chimmey
breast to structural engineer's
instruction 


